CLAIMS OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

Amount of  |Security Remarks
Amount of Claim Interest
OPERATIONAL CREDITORS |Claim received [admitted
The Anakapalli Rural Electric 2,244,181.00 | 2,244,181.00 [UNSECURED|Claim received on

Coop Society, Kasimkota,
Visakhapatnam Dist

18.11.2021. Admitted on
22.11.2021 based on the
acknowledgement given
by suspended directors
mr. Tammina Naidu,
vide his letter 19.7.2021
in response to a Notie
dt.5.7.2021, covering the
dues upto June 2021.

Total

2,244,181.00

2,244,181.00




	Sheet1

